IAGOBAGONZALEZ

Competing

Season Club inthe

2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

ACT
No
No
No
KAIKU Yes
No
No
KAIKU No
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No
KAIKU No

JAGOBA KAIKU
GONZALEZ
VICENTE  KAIKUWBEREZ.GALANTA BEREZ
| GALANTA
Bornin:
BARAKALDO
02-28-1997
Condition l—r;meSTime_s CIub_s_ _ CIl_Jbs Number E‘_>est Worst
boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
Formed 1 1 19:46,08 21:29,98
Formed
Formed 1 1 4 153 19:16,64 23:12,62
Formed 1 1 3 167 10:25,92 21:31,48
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed



