JAGOBA GONZALEZ

KAIKU-BEREZ-GALANTA

KAIKU BEREZ GALANTA

Born in: BARAKALDO 02-28-1997

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2023		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021	KAIKU	Yes	Formed	1	1			19:46,08	21:29,98
2020		No							
2019		No							
2018	KAIKU	No	Formed						
2017	KAIKU	Yes	Formed	1	1	4	153	19:16,64	23:12,62
2016	KAIKU	Yes	Formed	1	1	3	167	19:25,92	21:31,48
2015	KAIKU	No	Formed						
2014	KAIKU	No	Formed						
2013	KAIKU	No	Formed						
2012	KAIKU	No	Formed						